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
rambling family home. 4 bedrooms, 
2 full baths, fireplaces, plus airtight 
heater and wood supply. For the 
in-laws there is an Rv pad and 
hook-ups including water, phone 
and cable. Perfect for horse lovers 
or sheep raising. Includes piped 
community water. For your private 
tour, please 
CALL GARY 

NEAR COMPLETION 
Located in sunny Vesuvius area, 
this 1399 square foot home has 3 
bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and 
country kitchen offering plenty of 
living space and easy care main­
tenance. Situated on level and 
sunny te acre lot. Asking $137,000 
MLS. 
CALL BECKY 

NEW LISTING — OCEAN FRONT 
GETAWAY 
This 600 sq. ft. panabode is located 
on one of the nicest waterfront 
properties on Salt Spring. Walk on 
sandy beach for only $179,000 
MLS. 
CALL EILEEN 

s i . i i i t 1 

LOOK M A . . . NO STAIRS! 
This cosy 3 BR, 2 bath rancher is 
close to town, shopping, schools 
etc. It boasts fruit trees, rose 
bushes, shrubs & lots of privacy on 
this 0.67 acre property. $89,500 
MLS. 
CALLJANET 

NEAT AS A PIN 
If you've been waiting for an im­
maculate home in a great neigh­
bourhood - this 4 bedroom view 
home is a must see. Appliances, 
drapes and large double garage are 
some extras. A 5 min. drive from 
Ganges. $159,000 MLS. 
CALL BRIAN 

NO EXAGGERATION! 
Mt. Baker, Outer Islands, Active 
Pass. The view from this lot will take 
your breath away. Maxwell Lake 
water available. Quiet, dead-end 
road location. $49,000 MLS 
CALL PAT 

PERT & NEATI 
Enjoy easy living in this 2 Br plus 
family room rancher. Spacious 
deck. Easy care. Private & sunny 
setting. $105,000 MLS. 
CALL PAT 

GALIANO ISLAND 
SPANISH HILLS STORE 
This is a rare waterfront commer­
cially zoned property next door to a 
government wharf. The store is 
presently being operated as a food 
take-out and grocery store. Offered 
at $239,000. 

CLOSE TO GOLF COURSE 
0.98 acre. With selective clearing 
this will be a bright and sunny home 
site. Nicely sloped to get full ad­
vantage of the property. $27,900 
MLS. 

ARDITH GARNER WARREN GARNER 
Receptionist Galiano Sales Rep. 

539-2002 

MAYNE ISLAND 
PRETTY SPOT TO BUILD 
Now this is nice. V3 of an acre, ser­
vices at the property line, a view 
over Village Bay, this new listing 
will not last long at $23,900. To 
view this and other fine properties, 
call 

VIRGINIA MARR FLYNN MARR 
Mayne Sales Reps. 

539-5527 

PENDER ISLAND 
CLOSE TO BEACHES — $65,000 
2 bdrm rancher featuring open 
kitchen - living - dining room, 
modern bathroom, laundry room 
plus utility room . . . in a quiet area 
close to 3 beaches MLS 
WHERE EAGLES SOARII $130,000 
3 bdrm contemporary home on 2 
levels . . . 3 baths, 2 fire places & 
OCEAN VIEWS. High, sunny loca­
tion. Sea this today MLS. 
TWICE THE VALUE ! —$159,900 
OCEAN & MOUNTAIN VIEWS and 
a unique 4 bdrm 4 bath home with 
part basement and double garage . 
. . on 1.32 acres. Ideal for two 
families MLS. Call John & Sue at 

SUE FOOTE JOHN FOOTE 
Pender Sales Reps. 

629-6417 
Direct from Victoria 655-3411 

toll-free 

>PE, THE UNITED KINGDOM, LATIN AMERICA AND THE FAR EAST. 
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SALT SPRING REALTY LTD. 
SERVING SALT SPRING ISLAND FOR 61 YEARS 
149 Fulford-Ganges Rd., Box 69, Ganges, B.C. VOS 1E0 
(formerly Salt Spring Lands Ltd.) 

YEAR-ROUND MOORAGE 

2 bdrms., half acre, sunny loca 
tion, safe swimming, moorage, a 
fantastic environment; List Price 
$129,000. 
SUNSETS FROM SUNSET 
DRIVE 

Complete with cross-fenced pas­
ture, a wood lot & fruit trees, 
there is a barn, a little cabin & a 
charming two bedroom bun­
galow - all in a private sunny set­
ting near Ganges. $149,900. 

2 bdrm one level living with easy 
acess to the waterfront; spacious 
livrm. with feature fireplace con­
necting to private sunny decking 
to enjoy the environment. List 
price $265,000. 
WATERFRONT 

An Island OUTPOST for the boat­
ing set; excellent moorage (fore­
shore lease) & 2 bdrm cottage; 
good well; list price $149,000. 

GIL MOUAT 
537-927? 

COMPARE THESE PRICES 
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